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13041 Herre Jr.-1 Sparring 4-1 Gup -165 cm
13041 Herre Jr.-1 Sparring 4-1 Gup -165 cm
1 LARSSON-FEDDE FILIP ASKØY NTN TAEKWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
2 LEIRGULEN EIRIK FANA NTN TAE KWON - DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
3 SMITH ISAK OSCAR TVILDE OS NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
4 OLAFSEN ANDREAS FANA NTN TAE KWON - DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY

13042 Herre Jr.-1 Sparring 4-1 Gup +165 cm
13042 Herre Jr.-1 Sparring 4-1 Gup +165 cm
1 BRAADLAND MARIUS K. FANA NTN TAE KWON - DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
2 PETERSEN JØRGEN VAAGE ASKØY NTN TAEKWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
3 WAARDAL DENNIS MÆHLE ASKØY NTN TAEKWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
4 SJØVOLD SIMEN H. BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
5 SJÅSTAD JOACHIM ASKØY NTN TAEKWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
5 MIKANIK JAKOB SEWERNY SOTRA NTN TAE-KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY

13231 Herre Jr.-1 Mønster  4-1 Gup
13231 Herre Jr.-1 Mønster 4-1 Gup
1 BRAADLAND MARIUS K. FANA NTN TAE KWON - DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
2 PETERSEN JØRGEN VAAGE ASKØY NTN TAEKWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
3 LARSSON-FEDDE FILIP ASKØY NTN TAEKWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
3 SJÅSTAD JOACHIM ASKØY NTN TAEKWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
5 MIKANIK JAKOB SEWERNY SOTRA NTN TAE-KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
5 VAKSDAL CHRISTOFFER ECKHOFF VOSS NTN TAEKWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
5 SJØVOLD SIMEN H. BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
5 OLAFSEN ANDREAS FANA NTN TAE KWON - DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
9 CELIK BERRIN FANA NTN TAE KWON - DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
9 LEIRGULEN EIRIK FANA NTN TAE KWON - DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
9 WAARDAL DENNIS MÆHLE ASKØY NTN TAEKWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY

14146 HERRER JR.-2 SPARRING 4-1 GUP -70 KG
14146 HERRER JR.-2 SPARRING 4-1 GUP -70 KG
1 CHEDID RAMZI HAUGESUND TAEKWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
2 TVEITDAL ANDREAS FANA NTN TAE KWON - DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
3 LARSSON KARL OS NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY

14147 HERRER JR.-2 SPARRING 4-1 GUP +70 KG
14147 HERRER JR.-2 SPARRING 4-1 GUP +70 KG
1 HAVÅG KNUT HERNES OS NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
2 LEGANGER-HANSEN VALDE LUCAS OS NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
3 AMLIE TRYM OS NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
4 LAUKHAMAR TOBIAS FJELLHAUGEN STORD NTN TAEKWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY

14170 HERRE JR--2 SPARRING 1-3 DAN -60 KG
14170 HERRE JR--2 SPARRING 1-3 DAN -60 KG
1 IVERSEN MATHIAS HAUGE BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
2 HALVORSEN SEBASTIAN FANA NTN TAE KWON - DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
3 FYLLINGEN-SIMMS SINDRE BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
4 WAARDAL MORGAN MÆHLE ASKØY NTN TAEKWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
5 ANDERSEN MARCUS ANTONSEN BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY

14176 HERRER JR.-2 SPARRING 1-3 DAN -70 KG
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14176 HERRER JR.-2 SPARRING 1-3 DAN -70 KG
1 LYGRE KRISTER ANTUN BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
2 STRØNEN BERGLUND KRISTOFFER OS NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
3 LINDEMANN HÅKON BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
4 VISTNES HERMAN V ASKØY NTN TAEKWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY

14177 HERRER JR.-2 SPARRING 1-3 DAN +70 KG
14177 HERRER JR.-2 SPARRING 1-3 DAN +70 KG
1 EKEHAUG ANDREAS BATALDEN FANA NTN TAE KWON - DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
2 BARRETT GUSTAV BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY

14231 Herre Jr.-2 Mønster 4-1 Gup
14231 Herre Jr.-2 Mønster 4-1 Gup
1 TVEITDAL ANDREAS FANA NTN TAE KWON - DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
2 LAUKHAMAR TOBIAS FJELLHAUGEN STORD NTN TAEKWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY

14251 Herre Jr.-2 Mønster 1-3 Dan
14251 Herre Jr.-2 Mønster 1-3 Dan
1 IVERSEN MATHIAS HAUGE BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
2 HALVORSEN SEBASTIAN FANA NTN TAE KWON - DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
3 LINDEMANN HÅKON BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
3 BARRETT GUSTAV BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
5 FYLLINGEN-SIMMS SINDRE BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
5 IRGENS-HANSEN EINAR BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
5 LYGRE KRISTER ANTUN BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
5 EKEHAUG ANDREAS BATALDEN FANA NTN TAE KWON - DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
9 WAARDAL MORGAN MÆHLE ASKØY NTN TAEKWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
9 VISTNES HERMAN V ASKØY NTN TAEKWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY

15160 Herre Sr. Sparring 1-4 Dan -69 kg
15160 Herre Sr. Sparring 1-4 Dan -69 kg
1 HELLEVANG STEFFEN JOO BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
2 GUNDERSEN ANDRE B ASKØY NTN TAEKWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
3 LIND MATS BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
4 KARLSEN LUKAS STEEN ASKØY NTN TAEKWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY

15168 Herre Sr. Sparring 1-4 Dan +75 kg
15168 Herre Sr. Sparring 1-4 Dan +75 kg
1 LIND MORTEN BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
2 VOLLAN MARCUS STAVANGER NTN TAEKWON-DO

KLUBB
NOR - NORWAY

15252 Herre Sr. Mønster 1-4 Dan
15252 Herre Sr. Mønster 1-4 Dan
1 LIND MATS BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
2 LOODTZ THEO BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
3 KARLSEN LUKAS STEEN ASKØY NTN TAEKWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
4 HYTLAND SAMUEL BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
5 VOLLAN MARCUS STAVANGER NTN TAEKWON-DO

KLUBB
NOR - NORWAY

5 HELLEVANG STEFFEN JOO BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
5 GUNDERSEN ANDRE B ASKØY NTN TAEKWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY

17160 Herre Veteran Sparring 1-4 Dan -76 kg
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17160 Herre Veteran Sparring 1-4 Dan -76 kg
1 LANGELAND ROGER BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
2 NIPEN OVE GRAM FANA NTN TAE KWON - DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
3 DAMBRAUSKAS TOMAS OS NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
4 KLAUSEN TROND ASKØY NTN TAEKWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY

17164 Herre Veteran Sparring 1-4 Dan +84 kg
17164 Herre Veteran Sparring 1-4 Dan +84 kg
1 HOFF CATO RENE FANA NTN TAE KWON - DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
2 STEINFINSBØ KENNETH BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
3 KRISTIANSEN KNUT BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
4 VAN DER MAAREL DOLF BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
5 SAMSONSEN THOMAS BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
5 MYRVOLL MARTIN HAUGESUND TAEKWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY

17252 Herre Veteran Mønster 1-4 Dan
17252 Herre Veteran Mønster 1-4 Dan
1 HOFF CATO RENE FANA NTN TAE KWON - DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
2 VAN DER MAAREL DOLF BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
5 KLAUSEN TROND ASKØY NTN TAEKWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY

18231 Herre Sr./Veteran Mønster 4-1 Gup
18231 Herre Sr./Veteran Mønster 4-1 Gup
1 NIPEN OVE GRAM FANA NTN TAE KWON - DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
2 HORNELAND GUNNAR BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
5 ALI AASIM BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
5 SAMSONSEN THOMAS BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY

18490 Herre Sr/Veteran Spes.Tek. Alle Grader
18490 Herre Sr/Veteran Spes.Tek. Alle Grader
1 GUNDERSEN ANDRE B ASKØY NTN TAEKWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY

19490 Herre Alle Jr. Spes.Tek Alle Grader -165 cm
19490 Herre Alle Jr. Spes.Tek Alle Grader -165 cm
1 LEIRGULEN EIRIK FANA NTN TAE KWON - DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY

19491 Herre Alle Jr. Spes.Tek Alle Grader +165 cm
19491 Herre Alle Jr. Spes.Tek Alle Grader +165 cm
1 HAVÅG KNUT HERNES OS NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY

23041 Dame Jr.-1 Sparring 4-1 Gup -160 cm
23041 Dame Jr.-1 Sparring 4-1 Gup -160 cm
1 BARABASH MILANA VOSS NTN TAEKWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
2 RASMUSSEN SELJA FANA NTN TAE KWON - DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
3 SOLHEIM MARIE ÅL IL TAEKWONDO NOR - NORWAY
3 AMUNDSEN LYKKE FANA NTN TAE KWON - DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
5 MIDTBØ HAUGVALDSTAD EMILIE OS NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
5 ERIKSEN SELMA MARIE SOTRA NTN TAE-KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
5 MOHAMMED HASTI FANA NTN TAE KWON - DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
5 LANGELAND ENYA HAUGESUND TAEKWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
9 MYKLEBUST HANNA WULFF FANA NTN TAE KWON - DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY

23042 Dame Jr.-1 Sparring 4-1 Gup +160 cm
23042 Dame Jr.-1 Sparring 4-1 Gup +160 cm
1 FÜRSTENBERG CLARA SOFIE FANA NTN TAE KWON - DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
2 ESPENES TIRIL DJUVIK FANA NTN TAE KWON - DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
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3 HERDLEVÆR JANNE ASKØY NTN TAEKWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
3 FYLLINGEN-SIMMS EVINA BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
5 IRGENS-HANSEN MARIE BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
5 HAUGE LISA BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
5 BARRETT LIV BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
5 SØRHEIM MARTINE M SOTRA NTN TAE-KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
9 FROGNER REBECKA GLESNES BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY

23211 Dame Jr.-1 Mønster 8-5 Gup
23211 Dame Jr.-1 Mønster 8-5 Gup
1 ERICHSEN SOFIE ÅL IL TAEKWONDO NOR - NORWAY
2 CELIK BERRIN FANA NTN TAE KWON - DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
5 ANDERSEN ELEVINE BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY

23231 Dame Jr.-1 Mønster 4-1 Gup
23231 Dame Jr.-1 Mønster 4-1 Gup
1 EIDE MARIA JUSTINE FABURADA KVITSØY OG RANDABERG

TAEKWON-DO KLUBB
NOR - NORWAY

2 FÜRSTENBERG CLARA SOFIE FANA NTN TAE KWON - DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
3 FYLLINGEN-SIMMS EVINA BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
3 MYKLEBUST HANNA WULFF FANA NTN TAE KWON - DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
5 SOLHEIM MARIE ÅL IL TAEKWONDO NOR - NORWAY
5 SØRHEIM MARTINE M SOTRA NTN TAE-KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
5 FARESTVEIT KATRINE VOSS NTN TAEKWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
5 BARABASH MILANA VOSS NTN TAEKWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
9 PANDYA DHATRI BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
9 BARRETT LIV BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
9 LANGELAND ENYA HAUGESUND TAEKWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
9 MIDTBØ HAUGVALDSTAD EMILIE OS NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
9 ESPENES TIRIL DJUVIK FANA NTN TAE KWON - DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
9 HAUGE LISA BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
9 IRGENS-HANSEN MARIE BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
9 ERIKSEN SELMA MARIE SOTRA NTN TAE-KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY

17 RASMUSSEN SELJA FANA NTN TAE KWON - DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
17 MOHAMMED HASTI FANA NTN TAE KWON - DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
17 HERDLEVÆR JANNE ASKØY NTN TAEKWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY

24116 Dame Jr.-2 Sparring 8-5 Gup 61-65 kg
24116 Dame Jr.-2 Sparring 8-5 Gup 61-65 kg
1 NYLUND LEONIE FANA NTN TAE KWON - DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
2 VALDEMARSDOTTIR IDA MARIA OS NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
3 NEDBERGE JULIE MARIE JURITZEN ASKØY NTN TAEKWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY

24170 Dame Jr.-2 Sparring 1-3 Dan -61 kg
24170 Dame Jr.-2 Sparring 1-3 Dan -61 kg
1 BØRRESEN MATILDE H. BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
2 KINSARVIK SIGRID BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
3 SOMMERRO SILJE DAHL BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
4 FLATEBØ LIV-MARION BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY

24177 Dame Jr.-2 Sparring 1-3 Dan +65 kg
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24177 Dame Jr.-2 Sparring 1-3 Dan +65 kg
1 WOLLERTSEN EMILY ELIASSEN BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
2 ANDERSEN ISABEL FREDERIKKE ASKØY NTN TAEKWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
3 LIEN KRISTINE ASKØY NTN TAEKWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
4 HENJUM VÅR T ASKØY NTN TAEKWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY

24231 Dame Jr.-2 Mønster 4-1 Gup
24231 Dame Jr.-2 Mønster 4-1 Gup
1 HELLEVANG INGRID FANA NTN TAE KWON - DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
2 MÆLAND ELINE RIDDERSETH FANA NTN TAE KWON - DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
3 NYLUND LEONIE FANA NTN TAE KWON - DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
4 LIEN KRISTINE ASKØY NTN TAEKWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
5 ULVEDAL MARTE HANSEN BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
5 NEDBERGE JULIE MARIE JURITZEN ASKØY NTN TAEKWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
5 VALDEMARSDOTTIR IDA MARIA OS NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY

24251 Dame Jr.-2 Mønster 1-3 Dan
24251 Dame Jr.-2 Mønster 1-3 Dan
1 BØRRESEN MATILDE H. BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
2 KINSARVIK SIGRID BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
3 KUGESH MANGAI FANA NTN TAE KWON - DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
3 LYNGBØ-TOFTEVÅG MATILDE SOTRA NTN TAE-KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
5 KRISTENSEN RAGNHILD S. FANA NTN TAE KWON - DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
5 ANDERSEN ISABEL FREDERIKKE ASKØY NTN TAEKWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
5 TINDELAND VILDE HAMRE HAUGESUND TAEKWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
5 HAVRE MELANIE FANA NTN TAE KWON - DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
9 WOLLERTSEN EMILY ELIASSEN BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
9 SOMMERRO SILJE DAHL BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
9 FLATEBØ LIV-MARION BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY

25118 Dame Sr. Sparring 8-5 Gup +65 kg
25118 Dame Sr. Sparring 8-5 Gup +65 kg
1 BECKER EMILIE BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
2 HUSEKLEPP CHRISTIANE DAME BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY

25164 Dame Sr. Sparring 1-4 Dan 60-65 kg
25164 Dame Sr. Sparring 1-4 Dan 60-65 kg
1 HOLE ANN LINNEA BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
2 MILLER HANNA VICTORIA BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
3 BJØRVIK TIRILL SOTRA NTN TAE-KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
4 BJØRVIK SUNNIVA SOTRA NTN TAE-KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY

25252 Dame Sr. Mønster 1-4 Dan
25252 Dame Sr. Mønster 1-4 Dan
1 HOLE ANN LINNEA BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
2 MILLER HANNA VICTORIA BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
3 BJØRVIK SUNNIVA SOTRA NTN TAE-KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
4 BJØRVIK TIRILL SOTRA NTN TAE-KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY

27163 Dame Veteran Sparring 1-4 Dan 67-74 kg
27163 Dame Veteran Sparring 1-4 Dan 67-74 kg
1 HILLE KRISTINE FANA NTN TAE KWON - DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
2 POWER CAROLINE SYNNØVE BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
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3 HALRYNJO MONICA FANA NTN TAE KWON - DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
4 UMAROVA ZJANNA BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY

27252 Dame Veteran Mønster 1-4 Dan
27252 Dame Veteran Mønster 1-4 Dan
1 HILLE KRISTINE FANA NTN TAE KWON - DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
2 POWER CAROLINE SYNNØVE BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY

28211 Dame Sr./Veteran Mønster 8-5 Gup
28211 Dame Sr./Veteran Mønster 8-5 Gup
1 BECKER EMILIE BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
2 LØNNING GUNNHILD BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
5 HUSEKLEPP CHRISTIANE DAME BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
5 HALRYNJO MONICA FANA NTN TAE KWON - DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY

28231 Dame Sr./Veteran Mønster 4-1 Gup
28231 Dame Sr./Veteran Mønster 4-1 Gup
1 ELLINGSEN CATHRINE FLO BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY
2 FLOEN MIRIAM ASKØY NTN TAEKWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY

28490 Dame Sr./Veteran Spes.Tek. Alle Grader
28490 Dame Sr./Veteran Spes.Tek. Alle Grader
1 HOLE ANN LINNEA BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY

29490 Dame Alle Jr. Spes.Tek. Alle Grader -160 cm
29490 Dame Alle Jr. Spes.Tek. Alle Grader -160 cm
1 IRGENS-HANSEN MARIE BERGEN NTN TAE KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY

29491 Dame Alle Jr. Spes.Tek. Alle Grader +160 cm
29491 Dame Alle Jr. Spes.Tek. Alle Grader +160 cm
1 SØRHEIM MARTINE M SOTRA NTN TAE-KWON-DO KLUBB NOR - NORWAY


